Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS526029EN   page 1
March 21, 2022 6:14 PM
Top Product Features
• Adjustable direct or indirect luminaire - 180° Adjustable at knuckle
• 2700K, 3000K or 3500K or 4000K Color Temperature and Amber (585-595nm)
• Forward/Lateral Throw or Flood Optics with diffuse glass sealed lens

years. Auxiliary equipment such as LED drivers
carries the original manufacturer’s warranty
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 303-W1-LEDB1-2700-UNV-T2-DIM10-BK-EDGE
Domestic
Preferences
Series Color Temperature Input Voltage Optics Dimming Finish Options
Domestic
Preferences(4) Series Color Temperature Input Voltage Optics Dimming Finish (1,5) Options (2,3)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
303-W1-LEDB1
Head contains ONE
(1) Mini LightBARTM
2700K=2700K
3000K=3000K
3500K=3500K
4000K=4000K
TSAM=Turtle Safe
Amber
(585-595nm)
UNV=Universal
120-277,
50/60Hz
T2=Type II, Lateral Throw
T4=Type IV, Forward Throw
T5X=Type V, Extra Wide Flood
DIMELV=Trailing Edge
Phase
DIM10=0-10V
Dimming
Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
WT=White
EDGE=Edge lit glass lens
LCF=LightBAR cover plate
         matches housing finish
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(4) Only product configurations
with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant
with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.
Components shipped
separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
(1) Custom and RAL color match-(1) Custom and RAL color match-
ing available upon request. Consult ing available upon request. Consult
factory for further information.  factory for further information.
(5) Consult factory for premium/(5) Consult factory for premium/
natural metals material finish.natural metals material finish.
(2) Add suffix in the order shown. (2) Add suffix in the order shown.
(3) LCF option not available when (3) LCF option not available when
WT (white) finish is selected. WT (white) finish is selected.
EON 303 W1-LEDB1
Cooper Lighting Solutions
18001 East Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-1522
© 2022 Cooper Lighting Solutions
All Rights Reserved.
Specifications and dimensions